Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Indirect Opal Lens AGO
Page 1 of 2                                                       2 lamp T5 per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AGO 04/13
 Ordering Information
Features
• Opal lens delivers increased illuminance. 88% efficient (82% up, 18% down) using
 T5 lamp technology (2xF54T5HO).
•  Ultra-Light construction (4’ luminaire less than 12 lb / 5.5 kg) favors mobility, adds
installation and remodeling convenience.
• Wide indirect distribution for uniform ceiling luminance.
•  Trouble-free luminaire-to-luminaire connectability and luminaire-to-end-cap installation.
•  Special die-cast aluminum joining mechanism providing continuous trouble-free,
simultaneous mechanical and electrical connections (plus network connections on Agili-T
Network version), as well as no-hassle end-cap installation.
• Built-in network connectors and wiring (Agili-T Network).
Construction
• One-piece aluminum extrusion
• Cold-formed lens technology for flesh glass appearance.
• Highly resistant composite plastic end-cap
• Optic made of highly reflective matte aluminum
52-3/16” (1326mm) or 100-3/16” (2545mm)
48” (1219mm) or 96” (2438mm)6-15/16”
176mm
1-13/16”
46mm
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
(Compatible
with Wall
& Furniture
Mounting
Systems)
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DS
Wiring
DS: Double-circuit
DN: Double-circuit
Network- Ready
DI: Single-feed
Double-circuit
Network
DG: Group-feed
Double-circuit
Network
2
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
2
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
             Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI Adressable
T5/T5HO with Network-2